Foodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: Phone 800-637-5100
EG50.09   Rev. 04/12
Catalog Specification Sheet N
o.
EG
50.09
Soiled D

©2012 by Eagle GroupFoodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: Phone 800-637-5100
EAGLE GROUP
100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA
Phone: 302-653-3000 • Fax: 302-653-2065
Soiled Dishtables—Island Design
FRONT VIEW
left-hand model shown
TOP VIEW
SIDE VIEW
Spec-Master®
16 gauge 16 gauge 14 gauge Dimensions
type 430 type 304 type 304 A B weight
model # model # model # description in. mm in. mm lbs. kg
SDTCIL-60-16/4 SDTCIL-60-16/3 SDTCIL-60-14/3 left-hand model 60˝ 1524 111⁄2˝ 292 168 76.2
SDTCIR-60-16/4 SDTCIR-60-16/3 SDTCIR-60-14/3 right-hand model 60˝ 1524 111⁄2˝ 292 168 76.2
SDTCIL-72-16/4 SDTCIL-72-16/3 SDTCIL-72-14/3 left-hand model 72˝ 1829 231⁄2˝ 597 178 80.7
SDTCIR-72-16/4 SDTCIR-72-16/3 SDTCIR-72-14/3 right-hand model 72˝ 1829 231⁄2˝ 597 178 80.7
SDTCIL-84-16/4 SDTCIL-84-16/3 SDTCIL-84-14/3 left-hand model 84˝ 2134 351⁄2˝ 902 188 85.3
SDTCIR-84-16/4 SDTCIR-84-16/3 SDTCIR-84-14/3 right-hand model 84˝ 2134 351⁄2˝ 902 188 85.3
SDTCIL-96-16/4 SDTCIL-96-16/3 SDTCIL-96-14/3 left-hand model 96˝ 2438 471⁄2˝ 1207 198 89.9
SDTCIR-96-16/4 SDTCIR-96-16/3 SDTCIR-96-14/3 right-hand model 96˝ 2438 471⁄2˝ 1207 198 89.9
SDTCIL-108-16/4 SDTCIL-108-16/3 SDTCIL-108-14/3 left-hand model 108˝ 2743 591⁄2˝ 1511 208 94.3
SDTCIR-108-16/4 SDTCIR-108-16/3 SDTCIR-108-14/3 right-hand model 108˝ 2743 591⁄2˝ 1511 208 94.3
SDTCIL-120-16/4 SDTCIL-120-16/3 SDTCIL-120-14/3 left-hand model 120˝ 3048 711⁄2˝ 1816 218 98.9
SDTCIR-120-16/4 SDTCIR-120-16/3 SDTCIR-120-14/3 right-hand model 120˝ 3048 711⁄2˝ 1816 218 98.9
(see chart below)
(see chart below)